Order Round Home Team
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Alien Aces
Flaming Aces

Sun Blazers
Immortal Jellyfish
Violet Vipers
Little Rascals
Volley Stars

Rally Royals
Starlight Spikers
Sunsetters

Glam Slammers
Volley Llamas
Lighthouse Legends
Volley Villains
Midnight Spikers
Sugar & Spikes
Sugar & Spikes
Violet Vipers
Flaming Aces
Volley Stars
Immortal Jellyfish
Rally Royals
Little Rascals
Alien Aces

Sun Blazers
Volley Llamas
Starlight Spikers
Volley Villains
Glam Slammers
Midnight Spikers
Lighthouse Legends
Sunsetters
Sunsetters

Volley Stars
Sugar & Spikes
Rally Royals
Flaming Aces
Little Rascals
Immortal Jellyfish
Alien Aces

Volley Villains
Sun Blazers
Midnight Spikers
Violet Vipers
Starlight Spikers
Lighthouse Legends
Glam Slammers
Volley Llamas
Volley Llamas
Rally Royals
Sunsetters

Little Rascals
Sugar & Spikes
Immortal Jellyfish
Flaming Aces
Alien Aces

Away Team
Starlight Spikers
Sugar & Spikes
Glam Slammers
Sunsetters
Lighthouse Legends
Volley Llamas
Midnight Spikers
Volley Villains
Sun Blazers
Flaming Aces
Violet Vipers
Immortal Jellyfish
Volley Stars

Little Rascals
Rally Royals

Alien Aces
Sunsetters
Starlight Spikers
Volley Llamas
Glam Slammers
Volley Villains
Lighthouse Legends
Midnight Spikers
Sun Blazers
Violet Vipers
Sugar & Spikes
Volley Stars
Flaming Aces
Rally Royals
Immortal Jellyfish
Little Rascals
Alien Aces

Volley Llamas
Sun Blazers

Volley Villains
Starlight Spikers
Midnight Spikers
Glam Slammers
Lighthouse Legends
Violet Vipers
Sunsetters

Rally Royals
Sugar & Spikes
Volley Stars

Little Rascals
Flaming Aces
Immortal Jellyfish
Alien Aces

Volley Villains
Violet Vipers
Midnight Spikers
Sun Blazers
Lighthouse Legends
Starlight Spikers
Glam Slammers
Volley Stars

Date

02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026

Start Time End Time

Location

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:30
11:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:30
12:30

Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center

Field

Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 1

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court1

Multi Purpose Gym




