

<u>Order</u>	<u>Round</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Start Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
1	1	Alien Aces	Starlight Spikers	02/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
2	1	Flaming Aces	Sugar & Spikes	02/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
3	1	Sun Blazers	Glam Slammers	02/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
4	1	Immortal Jellyfish	Sunsetters	02/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
5	1	Violet Vipers	Lighthouse Legends	02/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
6	1	Little Rascals	Volley Llamas	02/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
7	1	Volley Stars	Midnight Spikers	02/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
8	1	Rally Royals	Volley Villains	02/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
9	2	Starlight Spikers	Sun Blazers	03/07/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
10	2	Sunsetters	Flaming Aces	03/07/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
11	2	Glam Slammers	Violet Vipers	03/07/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
12	2	Volley Llamas	Immortal Jellyfish	03/07/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
13	2	Lighthouse Legends	Volley Stars	03/07/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
14	2	Volley Villains	Little Rascals	03/07/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
15	2	Midnight Spikers	Rally Royals	03/07/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
16	2	Sugar & Spikes	Alien Aces	03/07/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
17	3	Sugar & Spikes	Sunsetters	03/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
18	3	Violet Vipers	Starlight Spikers	03/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
19	3	Flaming Aces	Volley Llamas	03/28/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
20	3	Volley Stars	Glam Slammers	03/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
21	3	Immortal Jellyfish	Volley Villains	03/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
22	3	Rally Royals	Lighthouse Legends	03/28/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
23	3	Little Rascals	Midnight Spikers	03/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
24	3	Alien Aces	Sun Blazers	03/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
25	4	Sun Blazers	Violet Vipers	04/04/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
26	4	Volley Llamas	Sugar & Spikes	04/04/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
27	4	Starlight Spikers	Volley Stars	04/04/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
28	4	Volley Villains	Flaming Aces	04/04/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
29	4	Glam Slammers	Rally Royals	04/04/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
30	4	Midnight Spikers	Immortal Jellyfish	04/04/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
31	4	Lighthouse Legends	Little Rascals	04/04/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
32	4	Sunsetters	Alien Aces	04/04/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
33	5	Sunsetters	Volley Llamas	04/11/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
34	5	Volley Stars	Sun Blazers	04/11/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
35	5	Sugar & Spikes	Volley Villains	04/11/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
36	5	Rally Royals	Starlight Spikers	04/11/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
37	5	Flaming Aces	Midnight Spikers	04/11/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
38	5	Little Rascals	Glam Slammers	04/11/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
39	5	Immortal Jellyfish	Lighthouse Legends	04/11/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
40	5	Alien Aces	Violet Vipers	04/11/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
41	6	Volley Villains	Sunsetters	04/25/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
42	6	Sun Blazers	Rally Royals	04/25/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
43	6	Midnight Spikers	Sugar & Spikes	04/25/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
44	6	Violet Vipers	Volley Stars	04/25/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
45	6	Starlight Spikers	Little Rascals	04/25/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
46	6	Lighthouse Legends	Flaming Aces	04/25/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
47	6	Glam Slammers	Immortal Jellyfish	04/25/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
48	6	Volley Llamas	Alien Aces	04/25/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
49	7	Volley Llamas	Volley Villains	05/02/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
50	7	Rally Royals	Violet Vipers	05/02/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
51	7	Sunsetters	Midnight Spikers	05/02/2026	09:00	10:00	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
52	7	Little Rascals	Sun Blazers	05/02/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
53	7	Sugar & Spikes	Lighthouse Legends	05/02/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
54	7	Immortal Jellyfish	Starlight Spikers	05/02/2026	10:15	11:15	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
55	7	Flaming Aces	Glam Slammers	05/02/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
56	7	Alien Aces	Volley Stars	05/02/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym